August 25, 2009
August 27, 2009°

August 31, 2009
September 2, 2009
September 3, 2009

September 14, 2009-
September 25, 2009

November 3, 2009
November 5, 2009
November 9, 2009-
November 20, 2009

December 1, 2009
December 2, 2009
December 3, 2009

February 9, 2010
February 11, 2010

March 16, 2010
March 18, 2010
March 20, 2010-
April 2, 2010

May 2010-

TUSCOLA HIGH SCHOOL
Drivers Education Schedule
2009-2010

THS Cafeteria
THS Cafeteria

Exemption Test Overview
Exemption Test

Band, ROTC, Athletes and Cheerleaders

Exemption Test Overview
Exemption Test
Exemption Test

Room A-7 (THS)
Room A-7 (THS)
Room A-7 (THS)

Classroom Sessions THS Cafeteria

THS Cafeteria
THS Cafeteria
THS Cafeteria

Exemption Test Overview
Exemption Test
Classroom Session

Winter Sports, ROTC, Band, Cheerleaders

Exemption Test Overview Room A-7
Exemption Test Room A-7
Exemption Test Room A-7

THS Cafeteria
THS Cafeteria

Exemption Test Overview
Exemption Test

THS Cafeteria
THS Cafeteria
THS Cafeteria

Exemption Test Overview
Exemption Test
Classroom Session

To be announced in Spring of 2010
At WMS

3:15-4:15 pm
3:00-5:00 pm

7:00-8:00 am
7:00-8:00 am
7:00-8:00 am

3:00-5:30 pm

3:00-5:00 pm
3:00-5:00 pm
3:00-5:30 pm

7:00-8:00 am
7:00-8:00 am
7:00-8:00 am

3:00-5:00 pm
3:00-5:00 pm

3:00-5:00 pm
3:00-5:00 pm
3:00-5:30 pm



