TUSCOLA HIGH SCHOOL Drivers Education Schedule 2009-2010

August 25, 2009 August 27, 2009`	Exemption Test Overview Exemption Test	THS Cafeteria THS Cafeteria	3:15-4:15 pm 3:00-5:00 pm
Band, ROTC, Athletes and Cheerleaders			
August 31, 2009 September 2, 2009 September 3, 2009	Exemption Test Overview Exemption Test Exemption Test	Room A-7 (THS) Room A-7 (THS) Room A-7 (THS)	7:00-8:00 am 7:00-8:00 am 7:00-8:00 am
September 14, 2009- September 25, 2009	Classroom Sessions	THS Cafeteria	3:00-5:30 pm
November 3, 2009 November 5, 2009 November 9, 2009- November 20, 2009	Exemption Test Overview Exemption Test Classroom Session	THS Cafeteria THS Cafeteria THS Cafeteria	3:00-5:00 pm 3:00-5:00 pm 3:00-5:30 pm
Winter Sports, ROTC, Band, Cheerleaders			
December 1, 2009 December 2, 2009 December 3, 2009	Exemption Test Overview Exemption Test Exemption Test	Room A-7 Room A-7 Room A-7	7:00-8:00 am 7:00-8:00 am 7:00-8:00 am
February 9, 2010 February 11, 2010	Exemption Test Overview Exemption Test	THS Cafeteria THS Cafeteria	3:00-5:00 pm 3:00-5:00 pm
March 16, 2010 March 18, 2010 March 20, 2010- April 2, 2010	Exemption Test Overview Exemption Test Classroom Session	THS Cafeteria THS Cafeteria THS Cafeteria	3:00-5:00 pm 3:00-5:00 pm 3:00-5:30 pm
May 2010-	To be announced in Spring of 201 At WMS	0	